BEACH SHAGGERS NATIONAL HALL OF FAME PRESENTS THE



KEEPERS OF THE DANCE CONTEST @ FAT HAROLDS BEACH CLUB

Friday - February 7, 2025 - Qualifying Contest
Junior Div, Senior Div, Open Div
All Sign Up by 7pm - Junior Div start 8pm
Friday - Will Cut to 6 in each division and pay Top 3

Over \$6500.00 in PRIZE MONEY

Saturday - February 8, 2025 - Finals Contest Contest starts at 8 pm

Saturday Finals - Pay All 6 in each Division - Plaques to Top 3

To Become a Sponsor of the Keepers Of The Dance Contest

Please Mail Checks to:

Bob Myrick, 1203 Tarpon Pond Rd, NMB, SC 29582

Checks MUST be made out to BSNHOF

Saturday Afternoon Party for Sponsors, Participants, Judges & Keepers Of The Dance - 2 to 4 pm

Dewey Kennedy/Eddie Monsour Scholarship Announced Saturday Night

Keepers of the Dance Contest Sponsor

Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		

To become a sponsor of the Keepers of the Dance Contest, please mail a check made out to the BSNHOF to:

Bob Myrick 1203 Tarpon Pond Rd North Myrtle Beach, SC 29582

Note: Checks MUST be made out to BSNHOF

Thank you for your donation and support of The Keepers of the Dance Contest